
The Chronic Kidney Disease (CKD) Clinical Pathway is a resource for primary care 
providers to aid in the diagnosis, medical management, and referral of adults with CKD.

www.CKDPathway.ca

Prognosis and Frequency of Testing

G1

G2

G3a

G3b

G4

G5

A1

A2

A3

>90

60-89

45-59

30-44

15-29

<15

<3 mg/mmol

3-30 mg/mmol

>30 mg/mmol

Normal or high

Mildly decreased

Mildly to moderately decreased (CKD)

Moderately to severely decreased (CKD)

Severely decreased (CKD)

Kidney failure (CKD)

Normal to mildly increased

Moderately increased (CKD)

Severely increased (CKD)

Category

Category

eGFR (mL/min/1.73 m2)

ACR (mg/mmol)

Description

Description

G1

G2

G3a

G3b

G4

G5

Low risk

Moderate risk
Test annually

High risk
Test 2 times per year

Very high risk
Test 3 times per year

Very high risk
Test 4+ times per year

≥90

60-89

45-59

30-44

15-29

<15

A1

<3 mg/mmol

A2

3-30 mg/mmol

A3

>30 mg/mmol

Albuminuria (ACR) Categories
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