## Prognosis and Frequency of Testing

			Albuminuria (ACF	R) Categories		Low risk	
			A1	A2	A3		
			<3 mg/mmol	3-30 mg/mmol	>30 mg/mmol		Moderate risk
eGFR Categories	G1	≥90					Test annually
	G2	60-89					<b>High risk</b> Test 2 times per year
	G3a	45-59					resc 2 cirries per year
	G3b	30-44				-	<b>Very high risk</b> Test 3 times per year
	G4	15-29					. ,
	G5	<15					Very high risk Test 4+ times per year

